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
white gloss cabinets opening to your dining room. With southern exposure notice the bright sunlight shining through the oversized Anderson Series windows. 
Head upstairs to the second floor where you will find a three spacious bedrooms with a large living room (15x17) & side wet bar w/ sink and wine fridge. 
featuring the master bedroom (14ftx15ft) with charming accent wall & private balcony. The master en-suite bathroom features a rain-fall shower, double 
vanity sinks & beautiful porcelain tile. High end fixtures, premium quality surround sound, & security system the developers went all-in to ensure the highest 
level of quality and features. Don't forget this luxurious condo comes with a 5 YEAR TAX ABATEMENT & Home Warranty! *Attached Garage Parking for an 
additional fee. Steps to the BUS, only a 35 Minute commute to NYC, close to Berry Lane Park, Liberty State Park & other local shops and restaurants in the 
Bergen Lafayette/Greenville area. Come take a tour of this amazing property today!

8 Weehawken
800 AVENUE AT PORT 

IMPERIAL Unit 911 
Weehawken

3 bedrooms, 2 full baths,1551 sq.ft sold for $1,488,000
on 7/19/2023  $959.38/sq.ft.

AVORA - Welcome to Residence 911. This is the three bedroom home you've been waiting for. Situated in the center of the building with 1,551-SF this home 
showcases this dynamic Hudson River & Manhattan Skyline view from its wall of windows in this impressive living and dining area. An open plan peninsula 
kitchen with built-in appliances and direct venting completes this space. The bedrooms have a unique western exposure giving this home great sunlight all 
day. Avora's exceptional finishes include beautiful wood floors, quartz waterfall counters, custom-crafted cabinetry, exquisite porcelain tile, high-end stainless 
steel appliances and a curated selection of beautiful hardware & fittings. Building amenities include 24-hour concierge service, health club, media room, 
sports simulator, resident lounges and the amazing 3rd floor pool deck & barbecue patio. Avora residents enjoy NY Waterway Ferry service, Hudson/Bergen 
LR & NJ Transit Bus service literally steps from the lobby door.

9 West New York
9 AVENUE AT PORT 

IMPERIAL Unit #809                  
West New York

2 bedrooms, 2 full baths, 1425 sq. ft sold for $1,290,000
 on 7/28/2023. $905.26/sq.ft.

Arguably the most sought after community on the Gold Coast Nine on the Hudson offers over 40,000 square feet of 5 star amenities. Amenities include 
negative edge outdoor pool/hot tub over looking NYC, deck with grills, 24hr concierge, children playroom, golf simulation range, full fitness facility, and more. 
This home is a spacious two bedroom, two bathroom home with full NYC views, fully upgraded finishes. Home features hardwood flooring, gourmet custom 
kitchen, spacious bedrooms with master suite, balcony overlooking the skyline and more. This home is an absolutely must see .

10 North Bergen 7400 RIVER RD Unit #103 
North Bergen 

3 bedrooms, 2 Full bath, 1345 sq.ft sold for $640,000
 on 7/12/2023. $475.84/sq.ft. Two parking spaces; one assigned and the other floating. There is a charging station for eCars as well.

11 Guttenberg 85 LYDIA DR  Guttenberg 2 bedrooms, 2.5 baths, 1764 sq.ft sold for $855,000
 on 7/6/2023 $484.69/sq.ft.

Pristine Chatham style home!! Two bedrooms plus spacious loft area overlooking living room; could be used as third bedroom. Partial NYC view. Fabulous 
vaulted ceilings; tall windows. Kitchen boasts granite counters, cherry cabinetry and newer appliances. Laundry room with new washer/dryer on same level 
as bedrooms. Sumptuous master suite with vaulted ceilings and balcony. Large walk-in closet with custom shelving. Oversized fully renovated master 
bathroom with large shower, custom flooring, and new vanities and fixtures. Second bathroom totally renovated. Lots of storage. Parking for two cars; one in 
private garage and one in driveway. Community features two pools with Jacuzzis, tot lot, waterfront promenade and free shuttle to NY Waterway Ferry and 
Light Rail. Steps to 158 bus to NYC. Close to restaurants and shopping!Text Sheri Taylor 201-315-3845 or email SheriLTaylor@hotmail.com to show



12 Union City 218 ST MICHAELS WALK                             
Union City

3 bedrooms, 3 full baths, 1545 sq. ft sold for $592,000 on 
7/19/2023. $383.17/sq.ft.

Welcome home to this impressive 3-level, end unit townhome located in the serene gated community of St Michaels Walk in Union City, just west of 
Hoboken. This beautiful home boasts 1,545 Square ft of luxurious living. Upon entry, marvel at your large, renovated kitchen equipped with custom wood 
cabinetry, stainless steel appliances and a massive peninsula island. Spacious dining and living area complete with bay windows and central heat/ac make 
this the perfect space for relaxing and entertaining. Upstairs you’ll find the primary bedroom complete with a large walk-in closet and spa-like bathroom with 
porcelain tiles and jetted tub. The second floor also features a 2nd bedroom, full bath and laundry. The ground floor provides an additional bedroom and 
FULL bath! Low monthly HOA fee. Common amenities include a beautifully landscaped patio area with cobblestone walk-ways, picnic benches, bbq area, 
and play area. One on-site assigned parking space is included, plus plenty of visitor parking spaces for guests. Schools, restaurants, shopping, and 
transportation all within 3 block radius. This gem truly is a commuter’s delight- 20 minute bus commute to NYC. Book your showing today, this will not last!

13 Secaucus 260 SUNSET KEY     
Secaucus

3 bedrooms, 2.5 baths ,1780 sq.ft sold for $591,000 on 
7/10/2023. $332.02/sq.ft. 

Nestled in a lovely country club-like setting with serene and beautiful sunset and river views - Portsmouth duplex townhome with 3 bedrooms & 2.5 baths 
boasts 1780 sqft of living space with fireplace in the gated community of Harmon Cove just a few miles from New York City. Modern kitchen with stainless 
steel appliances, upgraded bathrooms with a jacuzzi tub in master bath. Gas heat & central air. Harmon cove offers 24 hour security, pool, tennis & 
basketball courts, clubhouse, playground, bar, scenic water front trails & marina. Easy NYC commute with bus stop in complex as well as shuttle to train 
station & school.

14 Bayonne 25 BAYSIDE DR  Bayonne 2 bedroom, 2.5 baths, 2000 sq. ft sold for $545,000
 on 7/19/2023 $272.50/sq.ft

Boatworks is a quiet waterfront townhome community conveniently located within just a short distance to the 8th Street Light Rail Station which extends to 
Jersey City and Hoboken, and easily connects to Manhattan. This is an ideal location for those residents who enjoy a city life as well as serenity of perfectly 
manicured lawns, water views, and direct access to the boardwalk from your family room. 25 Bayside Dr is a 2BD, 2.5BA End unit with direct views of the 
Newark Bay. Open floor plan, oversized windows, primary bedroom with ensuite bath, deep soaking bath, plenty of closets, fireplace for those cooler days, 
hardwood floor, association pool, are just some of the features this home offers.


